BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY

CONTRACT MOD # 0127 [SPP]
DE-SC0012704

Fund Fund ppropriatiq Object Object Legacy OCL Program Program WFO WFO Local Local Beginning Budget Budget Budget Total
Code Code Year Class Class B&R Title Title Use Use Uncosted Authority Authority Authority Available
Title Title Control Code Obligations Previous Change Revised
512 089-X-0222 -2018 25400 Operation 456100000 C003005 6600007 456140050, Research & Development - Department of Commerce 4861119 CHAGRP180 Default Lo¢S0.00 $0.00 $582,524.27 $582,524.27 $582,524.27
512 089-X-0222 -2018 25400 Operation 456100000 CO03005 6600096 456140371, Nuclear Regulatory Commission - Nuclear Reactor R 4860873 CHAGRNR(O Default Loc$0.00 $1,903,134.65 $155,436.06 $2,058,570.71 $2,058,570.71
512 089-X-0222 -2018 25400 Operation 456100000 C003005 6600050 456140196, NASA Other 4860979 CHAGRNNIJO Default Loc$0.00 $7,323,300.98  $2,050,872.43 $9,374,173.41 $9,374,173.41
512 089-X-0222 -2018 25400 Operation 456100000 C003005 6600053 456140220, Research & Development - Department of Health and 4860902 CHAGRP410 Default Loc$0.00 $3,356,744.00  $630,472.00 $3,987,216.00  $3,987,216.00
1055 089-X-0243 -2018 25400 Operation 456100000 CO03005 6600040 456140142, Other DOD Agencies - Other 4861110 CH16003D.0 Default Loc$0.00 $0.00 $200,101.00 $200,101.00 $200,101.00

|0ther Federal Agency Total

$0.00

$12,583,179.63

$3,619,405.76

$16,202,585.39

$16,202,585.39

[SF-30 Total

$0.00

$12,583,179.63

$3,619,405.76

$16,202,585.39

$16,202,585.39

FPDS-NG Total [Action Obligation]
FPDS-NG Total [Base And Exercised Options Value]
FPDS-NG Total [Base And All Options Value]

$3,619,405.76
$3,619,405.76
$3,619,405.76

Department of Commerce
Department of Health and Human Services
Intelligence Community Management Account

National Aeronautics and Space Administration

Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Agency Sub-Report

Work for Others Funds Associated with Federal Agencies:

Total

DOE Funds:

Total Non-Appropriated Funds:

Grand Total:

Obligation Change
Amount

582,524 .27
630,472.00
200,101.00
2,050,872.43
155,436.06

3,619,405.76
1,139,979.00
2,962,561.91

7,721,946.67
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