## BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY CONTRACT MOD # 0127 [SPP] DE-SC0012704

Fund	Fund	ppropriatio	Object	Object	Legacy	OCL	Program	Program	WFO	WFO	Local	Local	Beginning	Budget	Budget	Budget	Total
Code	Code	Year	Class	Class	B&R			Title		Title	Use	Use	Uncosted	Authority	Authority	Authority	Available
	Title			Title	Control							Code	Obligations	Previous	Change	Revised	
512	089-X-0222	-2018	25400	Operation	456100000	C003005	6600007	456140050, Research & Development - Department of Commerce	4861119	CHAGRP18	0	Default Loc	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$582,524.27	\$582,524.27	\$582,524.27
512	089-X-0222	-2018	25400	Operation	456100000	C003005	6600096	456140371, Nuclear Regulatory Commission - Nuclear Reactor R	4860873	CHAGRNR(	0	Default Loc	\$0.00	\$1,903,134.65	\$155,436.06	\$2,058,570.71	\$2,058,570.71
512	089-X-0222	- 2018	25400	Operation	456100000	C003005	6600050	456140196, NASA Other	4860979	CHAGRNNJ	0	Default Loc	\$0.00	\$7,323,300.98	\$2,050,872.43	\$9,374,173.41	\$9,374,173.41
512	089-X-0222	-2018	25400	Operation	456100000	C003005	6600053	456140220, Research & Development - Department of Health and	4860902	CHAGRP41	0	Default Loc	\$0.00	\$3,356,744.00	\$630,472.00	\$3,987,216.00	\$3,987,216.00
1055	089-X-0243	- 2018	25400	Operation	456100000	C003005	6600040	456140142, Other DOD Agencies - Other	4861110	CH16003D	0	Default Loc	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200,101.00	\$200,101.00	\$200,101.00
Other Fed	Other Federal Agency Total											\$0.00	\$12,583,179.63	\$3,619,405.76	\$16,202,585.39	\$16,202,585.39	
SF-30 Tota	al												\$0.00	\$12,583,179.63	\$3,619,405.76	\$16,202,585.39	\$16,202,585.39

FPDS-NG Total [Action Obligation]

FPDS-NG Total [Base And Exercised Options Value]

FPDS-NG Total [Base And All Options Value]

\$3,619,405.76

\$3,619,405.76

Agency Sub-Report

Agency	Obligation Change Amount
Department of Commerce	582,524.27
Department of Health and Human Services	630,472.00
Intelligence Community Management Account	200,101.00
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	2,050,872.43
Nuclear Regulatory Commission	155,436.06
Work for Others Funds Associated with Federal Agencies:	3,619,405.76
Total DOE Funds:	1,139,979.00
Total Non-Appropriated Funds:	2,962,561.91
Grand Total:	7,721,946.67